
Team	
  Name:____________________________

Division:_______________________________

Manager:______________________________

Game	
  1 Game	
  2 Game	
  3 Game	
  4 Game	
  5 Game	
  6

DATE

Against:	
  
(Opponent)

Score

Opponent	
  
Score

Game	
  1 Game	
  2 Game	
  3 Game	
  4 Game	
  5 Game	
  6 TOTAL

**Managers	
  will	
  initial	
  opponent	
  pitching	
  log	
  and	
  scorebook	
  pitching	
  records	
  after	
  each	
  game.

**Pitching	
  log	
  must	
  be	
  available	
  for	
  review	
  at	
  all	
  times	
  during	
  the	
  tournament.

PLAYER'S	
  NAME #

INNINGS	
  PITCHED

OPPOSING	
  MANAGER	
  INITIALS

GAME	
  INFO

Channahon	
  4th	
  of	
  July	
  Tournament
Pitching	
  Log


